pl. Batenberg - calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
11.38 km Section/Ceky.
Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.31 km/h 25 min
Distance/PasctosiHue Distance Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/UHpopmayus Ocmasawo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.
0.00 0.00 11.38
42°41'58.58"N
23°19'19.19"E
1 ® H =549 m
0.11 0.11 11.27
yn. CbbopHa
2
0.27 0.16 11.11
yn. AnabuH
3
0.29 0.02 11.09
yn. Jlere
4
0.38 0.09 11.00
yn. F'pad UrHaTnes
5




pl. Batenberg - calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
11.38 km Section/Ceky.
Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.31 km/h 25 min
Distance/PasctosiHue Distance Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/UHpopmayus Ocmasawo
O6bwo Mo yacmu pascm.
0.49 0.11 | 10.89
6
0.95 | 0.46 %‘ 10.43
7
1.26 0.31 T 10.12
8 r
1.38 0.12 T % 10.00
9 T
154 | 0.16 T e 9.84
10 I




pl. Batenberg - calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
11.38 km Section/Ceky.
Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.31 km/h 25 min
Distance/PasctosiHue Distance Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/UHpopmayus Ocmasawo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.
177 | 0.23 % e 9.61
11 |
=|||= =
2.1 0.33 e 9.28
12
2.15 0.05 9 9.23
13
€ @ l e
B <O
242 | 0.27 [ 8.96
14 |
2.57 0.15 8.81
5] I o




pl. Batenberg - calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
11.38 km Section/Ceky.
Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.31 km/h 25 min
Distance/PasctosiHue Distance Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/UHpopmayus Ocmasawo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.
2.77 | 0.20 ﬂ—‘ @ 8.61
16 |
3.16 0.39 | 8.22
17 ‘
3.65 | 0.49 Y l/. 7.73
18
3.68 0.03 $ 0 7.70
VAN
19
4 0.32 f 7.38
20




pl. Batenberg - calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
11.38 km Section/Ceky.

Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.31 km/h 25 min

Distance/PasctosiHue

Diatsnce Regress/

Total/ | Partial/ Direction/IMocoka linformation/UHpopmauyus Ocmasaugo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.
fow \V/
422 | 0.22 Lom 7.16
Destination Lom @
21
4.89 0.67 $ 6.49
22
5.26 0.37 + 6.12
23
7.23 1.97 CO 4.15
24
s
MPAMOP
8.82 | 159 N RO 2.56
25 L




pl. Batenberg - calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
11.38 km Section/Ceky.
Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.31 km/h 25 min
Distance/PasctosiHue
. . . X Diatsnce Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/IMocoka linformation/UHpopmauyus Ocmasaujo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.
11.15 2.33 0.23
26
(o[ofo[o)
A Reset
11.38 | 0.23 < 5 0.00
® Start Calibration
27




Calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
5.82 km Section/Ceky.
Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
58.20 km/h 6 min
Distance/PasctosiHue Diatsnoe Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/MHgopmayus Ocmasaugo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.
0]oo[o
A Reset START
0.00 | 0.00 ﬁ Calibration s 82
| - B> |/° 5.82 Km
42°46'19.29" N
23°16'38.19" E
1 @ 5.82
D
0.41 0.41 ~ 5.41
: E-79 KY/IATA
T e
2 5.41
0.96 0.55 @ 4.86
) 16
”y
”_~y
T e
3 4.86
3.79 2.83 @ 2.03
”~
h
ﬂt
4 2.03
5.48 1.69 2 0.34
2
™
T
5 0.34




Calibration

Distance/PascmosHue Leg/Eman
5.82 km Section/Ceky.

Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan

Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm

58.20 km/h 6 min

Time allowed/MdeanHo epeme

Distance/PasctosiHue

Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka

Diatsnce Regress/

linformation/UHpopmauyus Ocmasaujo

pascm.

0.00

O6bwo Mo yacmu
/ FINISH
)
Calibration
5.82 0.34 d @ 0.00
. 5.82 Km

42°45'11.71" N
23°20'34.59" E




Calibration Back to Calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
6.47 km Section/Cexy.
Regularity stages/PerynatopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeanHo speme
64.70 km/h 6 min
Distance/Pascrostue Diatsnce Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/MHgopmayus Ocmasauyo
O6wo Mo yacmu pasem.
End of callibration
0 0 6.47
1
0.38 0.38 y 6.09
2
0.6 0.22 E ‘ 5.87
3
o coonA
”~
e
4
5.11 2.8 @ 1.36
\. ”~
”~ 16 CBOlE
2.
e




Calibration Back to Calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
6.47 km Section/Cexy.
Regularity stages/PerynatopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeanHo speme
64.70 km/h 6 min

Distance/Pascrostue

Direction/Mocoka

Diatsnce Regress/

linformation/MHgpopmayusa Ocmasauo

Total/ Partial/
06uwo Mo yacmu pasem.
561 | 0.5 @ 0.86
”™~
‘
T
| —O
6.41 0.8 0.06
Turn back for new Calibration or go
L to "Callibration to GAZ", pozition 7
A Start - Checking and Calibration
of Tripmaster
Crapr - NpoBepKa U KannbpupaHe
6.47 0.06 Ha Tpunmacrtep 0.00




Calibration Back to Calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
9.88 km Section/Cexy.
Regularity stages/PerynatopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeanHo speme
98.80 km/h 6 min
Distance/Pascrostue Diatsnce Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/MHgopmayus Ocmasauyo
O6wo Mo yacmu pasem.
End of callibration
0 0 I/ 9.88
0.38 0.38 y 9.50
0.6 0.22 E ‘ 9.28
231 | 1.71 @ 7.57
o coonA
”~
e
5.11 2.8 @ 4.77
\. ”~
”~ 16 CBOlE
L ”~




Calibration Back to Calibration Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
9.88 km Section/Cexy.

Regularity stages/PerynatopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeanHo speme
98.80 km/h 6 min

Distance/Pascrostue

. . . X Diatsnce Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/MHgopmayus Ocmasauyo

pascm.

06uwo Mo yacmu

5.61 0.5

@ 4.27
”~ x

‘

3




Gaz station Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman 2
Aleksander | (Batenberg) 6.98 | km Section/Cexu, C
Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.92 km/h 15 min
Distance/PasctosiHue
. . X . Diatsnce Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/UHpopmayus Ocmasaugo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.

—T= >

0.00 | 0.00 6.98
1 o

0.47 | 0.47 CC) ? 6.51
2

0.90 | 0.43 . T 6.08
—

1.22 | 0.32 5.76
4

2.86 | 1.64 4.12




Gaz station Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman 2
Aleksander | (Batenberg) 6.98 | km Section/Cexu, C
Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.92 km/h 15 min
Distance/PasctosiHue Diatsnoe Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/UHpopmayus Ocmasaugo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.
3.37 0.51 3.61
6
3.97 | 0.60 ! 3.01
|
7
4,51 0.54 | ¥ 2.47
8
4.88 0.37 | 2.10
9
5.16 0.28 1.82
10
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Gaz station Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman
Aleksander | (Batenberg) 6.98 | km Section/Cexu, C
Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.92 km/h 15 min
Distance/PasctosiHue Diatsnoe Regress/
Total/ | Partial/ Direction/lMocoka linformation/UHpopmayus Ocmasaugo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.
5.55 0.39 * I 1.43
|
11
5.7 0.15 C(:) % 1.28
|
12
5.81 0.11 ! ! 1.17
13
6.31 0.50 ‘! 0.67
14
g ———
6.6 0.29 ! 0.38




Gaz station Distance/PascmosHue  |Leg/Eman 2

Aleksander | (Batenberg) 6.98 | km Section/Cexu, C

Regularity stages/PerynaTtopeH etan Average speed/CpedHa ckopocm Time allowed/MdeasnHo epeme
27.92 km/h 15 min

Distance/PasctosiHue

Diatsnce Regress/

Total/ | Partial/ Direction/IMocoka linformation/UHpopmauyus Ocmasaugo
Obuwjo Mo yacmu pascm.
6.76 0.16 0.22
16
6.98 0.22 0.00
17 @




	1_Batenberg-calibrate
	2_Calibration
	3_Calibration_Back
	4_Calibration_toGAZ
	5_GazStation-Aleksander I Batenberg (1)

